and 1% for 
Reserved category 

Bid Security and 
cost of RFP 

to be drawn in 
favour of 

Cost of RFP 
Document 

1 Maintenance Contact for Cleaning  
Service AuditoriumCampus  at  
Srimanta Sankaradeva Kalakshetra 
Society, 
 Panjabari, Guwahati-37.” 

13,90,020/- 
(Rupees 

Thirteen  Lakhs 
Ninety  

Thousand 
Twenty) only               

Rs 27,800/- for 
General Category 
or Rs 13,900/- for 

Reserved Category 

“ Srimanta 
Sankaradeva 

Kalakshetra Society , 
Panjabari, 

Guwahati-37 

300/- 

Secretary         
                           Srimanta Sankaradeva Kalakshetra Society.